
Damer

Nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 258 278 256 214 249 192 1447
2 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 209 259 185 259 258 218 1388
3 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 256 206 214 245 194 232 1347
4 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 221 224 203 248 188 222 1306
5 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 226 201 223 202 202 200 1254
6 Lene Clausen BK Næstved 188 188 198 234 225 207 1240
7 Anny Johansen Kingpins 202 203 207 222 200 180 1214
8 Pernille Hyldekrog Pin-Crackers 170 203 184 205 192 248 1202
9 Dorthe Bierregaard Team Millennium 216 179 204 194 208 185 1186
10 Tove Lindberg Suså BC 184 195 191 223 205 184 1182
11 Dorthe Ørving Politiet IF 205 228 203 188 199 156 1179
12 Elsebeth Breusch FBK 2000 181 204 183 222 197 183 1170
13 Lisbeth Nielsen BK Viking 222 215 206 191 156 173 1163
14 Lene Almind BK Sisu 211 176 221 210 173 166 1157
15 Camilla Keller Sporvejene 177 159 220 155 218 226 1155
16 Tine Bune Center 174 225 192 209 190 159 1149
17 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 158 188 214 224 181 172 1137
18 Connie Larsen Sporvejene 216 216 194 191 172 148 1137
19 Carina Nielsen Pin-Crackers 171 149 197 216 180 206 1119
20 Lone Vinge Pin-Crackers 181 180 193 177 153 225 1109
21 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK141 203 160 214 216 166 1100
22 Ghita H. Møller Sporvejene 171 182 166 175 181 224 1099
23 Inger Margrethe Sørensen BK 2000 Roskilde 212 178 169 192 173 169 1093
24 Susanne Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 162 204 189 173 163 201 1092
25 Hanne Stentz Larsen FBK 2000 152 180 169 200 185 201 1087
26 Linnea Weinreich Trekroner BC 168 178 203 148 202 185 1084
27 Jane Haarbye ABC 205 171 183 171 169 185 1084
28 Bodil Mathiesen BK. Partner 153 177 188 208 181 162 1069
29 Maria K. Larsen KBK 1940 197 190 164 180 136 199 1066
30 Birgit Conny Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK157 176 177 192 160 192 1054
31 Camilla Keller Sporvejene 181 160 205 173 192 142 1053
32 Tine Bune Center 170 177 205 159 149 191 1051
33 Doris K. Hansen Sporvejene 179 164 184 200 157 160 1044
34 Henriette Knudsen Trekroner BC 156 156 171 167 196 195 1041
35 Christina Brodersen KBK 1940 165 167 177 179 157 194 1039
36 Jytte Svendsen KBK 1940 177 161 183 169 204 141 1035
37 Berit Clemmensen Køge 75 170 161 138 182 191 191 1033
38 Tove Bakke Jackpot 158 182 176 191 150 175 1032
39 Lena Rasmussen FBK 2000 213 156 179 164 128 190 1030
40 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK153 174 168 177 182 170 1024
41 Gitte Kate Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK178 167 175 162 197 140 1019
42 Mai Britt Seiersen Jackpot 197 208 162 154 159 135 1015
43 Malene H. Winkler Joker 176 167 203 141 168 158 1013
44 Hanne Krøger Køge 75 158 181 178 161 165 169 1012
45 Dorte Jensen BK 77 157 168 166 142 196 177 1006
46 Gitte Frandsen Sørensen Haslev BK 161 172 161 171 169 171 1005
47 Linda Funder Hansen BK 77 170 170 137 164 170 193 1004
48 Dorthe Bernhardt Jackpot 155 182 176 149 165 170 997
49 Lisbeth Nielsen BK Viking 155 158 126 168 185 202 994
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50 Pia Kjølhede Sundby 168 147 158 170 146 201 990
51 Karin Bramsen ABC 170 160 137 168 191 159 985
52 Jette Brandt FBK 2000 144 166 157 203 169 144 983
53 Lone Hoffmann FBK 2000 144 168 131 128 182 228 981
54 Pia Jensen Haslev BK 165 201 136 172 147 160 981
55 Hanne Vorborg Sporvejene 170 172 155 161 164 158 980
56 Susanne Andersen Triominos 158 180 162 153 170 153 976
57 Lisbet Schultz Triominos 116 163 146 182 161 199 967
58 Karina Jeisborg Rosenhage KBK 1940 158 136 156 166 164 187 967
59 Lisa Gundsø Herner NBC 124 157 172 161 157 190 961
60 Jytte Lillesøe Suså BC 138 150 160 180 170 155 953
61 Dorthe Marianne Larsen Slagelse BC 158 147 155 150 152 190 952
62 Inge Andersen World Club 154 167 137 175 140 179 952
63 Liselotte Dahl Ellipsen 124 155 170 178 181 139 947
64 Louise Koch Hansen Haslev BK 123 168 171 167 159 157 945
65 Ulricca Emily Nawalana Moskito 169 156 182 147 144 145 943
66 Lisbeth Olesen Kingpins 125 143 180 163 152 179 942
67 Aase Eriksen Haslev BK 174 171 155 156 143 137 936
68 Gerd Klinke BK Hellas 178 172 153 127 168 134 932
69 Karina R. Nielsen Sporvejene 138 158 166 155 151 163 931
70 Bente Makholm Triominos 173 135 176 126 155 156 921
71 Karin Rejkjær Haslev BK 146 173 166 129 117 184 915
72 Anita Kristiansen Jackpot 173 145 171 155 127 143 914
73 Lone B. Hansen BK Kilden 133 166 164 174 149 122 908
74 Ditte Eriksen Haslev BK 154 137 103 139 190 180 903
75 Jennie Slansky KBK 1940 171 117 113 171 164 152 888
76 Janne Jørgensen Haslev BK 133 138 140 145 181 139 876
77 Christina Meller Nielsen NBC 125 141 135 139 163 149 852
78 Berit Thyragod Jensen Triominos 133 124 154 168 136 132 847
79 Tine Larsen Triominos 170 138 127 158 122 131 846
80 Maibritt Eva Hansen Køge 75 122 125 146 132 177 142 844
81 Lone Baltzersen Triominos 123 130 162 135 132 134 816
82 Maria Rosenbeck Pedersen Haslev BK 111 122 126 133 122 181 795
83 Marianne Larsen BK Kilden 155 118 146 121 136 85 761
84 Karin Rasmussen FBK 2000 112 94 124 147 121 139 737
85 Pernille Høyer Moskito 93 117 132 147 125 113 727
86 Karin Hammer BK Kronborg 129 142 162 118 0 0 551

Lena Mortensen Trekroner BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Jan Breush FBK 2000 213 297 223 236 212 269 1450 269 212
2 Morten Albeck BK Sisu 185 217 264 290 279 213 1448 213 279
3 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 268 241 227 215 245 246 1442 246 245
4 Carsten Trane Jackpot 258 279 222 237 236 203 1435 203 236
5 Johnni Jespersen BK Næstved 246 235 269 222 239 200 1411 200 239
6 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 206 243 245 225 237 249 1405 249 237
7 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 248 225 193 203 259 265 1393 265 259
8 Leif Jensen BK Viking 254 213 246 226 234 215 1388 215 234
9 Tonny Claus K. Petersen Suså BC 224 233 201 278 237 213 1386 213 237
10 Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 256 236 265 236 159 231 1383 231 159
11 Lasse L Pedersen Team Millennium 237 257 202 246 215 221 1378 221 215
12 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 245 210 190 215 258 258 1376 258 258
13 Lars Linder Center 200 190 247 269 224 235 1365 235 224
14 Tommy Rene Erichsen Jackpot 268 201 218 230 225 221 1363 221 225
15 Morten Schou Suså BC 196 227 236 214 213 268 1354 268 213
16 Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 208 227 245 194 244 229 1347 229 244
17 Kenneth Højslev Center 199 246 228 227 229 216 1345 216 229
18 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 236 242 228 216 169 242 1333 242 169
19 Martin Kristensen BK Næstved 232 185 256 244 198 202 1317 202 198
20 Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 264 212 204 188 212 234 1314 234 212
21 Claus Lunding Sørensen BK Sisu 222 213 268 216 224 171 1314 171 224
22 Anders G Vorborg Sporvejene 189 202 200 214 257 248 1310 248 257
23 Carsten Trane Jackpot 235 206 225 223 195 221 1305 221 195
24 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 182 215 244 247 202 211 1301 211 202
25 Steffen B. Petersen IF 32 192 181 191 278 225 231 1298 231 225
26 Ulrik Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 201 245 279 207 169 197 1298 197 169
27 Jørn Roenberg Hansen Ravnsborg 199 187 196 227 207 279 1295 279 207
28 Daniel Larsen FBK 2000 184 236 202 193 218 258 1291 258 218
29 Lars Linder Center 210 218 232 224 171 231 1286 231 171
30 Kasper S. Walther BK Sisu 210 192 237 222 216 207 1284 207 216
31 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 192 256 236 193 233 167 1277 167 233
32 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 232 222 199 192 234 195 1274 195 234
33 John Heller FBK 2000 193 197 197 232 244 210 1273 210 244
34 Morten Barholt Jensen Suså BC 205 177 247 178 216 246 1269 246 216
35 Tom Christoffersen KBK 1940 170 191 170 224 238 270 1263 270 238
36 Thomas Ronald Carter Suså BC 194 214 210 266 202 170 1256 170 202
37 Leif Jensen BK Viking 196 196 215 234 188 225 1254 225 188
38 Michael Baltzersen FBK 2000 228 246 189 194 158 237 1252 237 158
39 Per Danni Christensen Haslev BK 173 211 149 259 223 234 1249 234 223
40 Per Christensen FBK 2000 193 192 246 147 238 227 1243 227 238
41 Patrick Markussen IF 32 188 248 181 234 183 202 1236 202 183
42 Kristjan Holewa Slagelse BC 243 189 181 236 213 171 1233 171 213
43 Carsten Mandrup Olsen Sporvejene 212 224 193 203 185 215 1232 215 185
44 Troels Schmidt Center 227 211 205 179 207 203 1232 203 207
45 Frits Olsen Pin-Crackers 168 178 194 215 266 210 1231 210 266
46 Kenneth Handgaard KBK 1940 170 215 188 246 221 188 1228 188 221
47 Claus R. Carlsen Sporvejene 199 189 218 228 226 167 1227 167 226
48 Jan Bryde Jackpot 191 245 173 231 180 203 1223 203 180
49 Hubert Vorborg Sporvejene 204 209 219 159 238 192 1221 192 238
50 Kim Jørgensen BK Næstved 194 218 203 206 163 236 1220 236 163
51 Christoffer Nielsen Sporvejene 223 227 198 225 178 162 1213 162 178
52 Marck Brun Christensen Suså BC 257 211 145 237 147 213 1210 213 147
53 David Cronqvist Pin-Crackers 164 190 206 216 198 234 1208 234 198
54 Gert Richard Jørgensen Slagelse BC 178 182 224 219 194 206 1203 206 194
55 Kim Holm Jørgensen BK Næstved 220 210 165 185 216 206 1202 206 216
56 Bo Bardino Ravnsborg 223 180 223 206 149 220 1201 220 149
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57 Peter Hansen Trekroner BC 190 192 221 200 211 187 1201 187 211
58 Daniel Holst  Mortensen BK Hook 181 216 176 225 183 216 1197 216 183
59 Rudi Frederiksen Ravnsborg 199 238 165 173 195 225 1195 225 195
60 Thomas Nielsen S.Ø.B. 187 236 192 191 184 199 1189 199 184
61 Kim Kjærgaard BK Hook 192 194 177 224 167 233 1187 233 167
62 Per Bak Nielsen BK Hook 236 214 163 205 173 195 1186 195 173
63 Michael Thomsen Sporvejene 214 190 157 255 190 180 1186 180 190
64 Jesper Skov BK Næstved 211 179 202 176 201 214 1183 214 201
65 Morten Hansen NBC 152 169 207 220 191 234 1173 234 191
66 Kim Jørgensen BK Næstved 209 176 174 216 215 182 1172 182 215
67 Bo Rasmussen Ravnsborg 175 204 160 214 204 214 1171 214 204
68 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 237 192 170 192 207 173 1171 173 207
69 Bo Bardino Ravnsborg 171 257 168 204 156 212 1168 212 156
70 Jan Lund BK 77 224 226 138 244 164 165 1161 165 164
71 Christian Nagel Suså BC 198 181 186 191 186 218 1160 218 186
72 Lars Elgaard Haslev BK 163 175 201 245 173 202 1159 202 173
73 Per Skovsende KBK 1940 147 170 212 181 234 214 1158 214 234
74 Jens Victorino Eagle 162 153 159 216 232 235 1157 235 232
75 Jens Kappel Jensen Triominos 195 172 195 200 182 212 1156 212 182
76 Morten Schou Suså BC 182 172 251 173 201 175 1154 175 201
77 Frank Pedersen Kingpins 182 192 223 164 201 191 1153 191 201
78 Dennis Boye Jensen BK Næstved 181 206 196 181 188 194 1146 194 188
79 Søren Johansen Trekroner BC 131 196 186 222 162 246 1143 246 162
80 Martin Kristensen BK Næstved 215 172 177 216 170 192 1142 192 170
81 Morten R. Hansen Pin-Crackers 212 193 174 190 182 191 1142 191 182
82 Martin Reuther Køge 75 162 212 141 192 198 233 1138 233 198
83 Dennis Seneberg Anstrup BK Dalby 170 206 181 182 193 206 1138 206 193
84 John Ingemann Larsen MBD-I 233 142 196 199 183 185 1138 185 183
85 Benny Klinke BK Hellas 237 197 188 172 155 188 1137 188 155
86 David Cronqvist Pin-Crackers 196 172 200 218 162 185 1133 185 162
87 Leonardo Santos SAS 198 180 193 157 209 194 1131 194 209
88 Michael Thomsen Sporvejene 185 204 176 180 183 202 1130 202 183
89 Thomas Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK255 176 157 225 148 168 1129 168 148
90 Lau Nielsen SAS 189 182 181 192 173 209 1126 209 173
91 Karsten Arpe FBK 2000 187 161 187 214 163 213 1125 213 163
92 Per Madsen Sporvejene 195 139 149 248 187 205 1123 205 187
93 Preben Seerup Trekroner BC 163 209 137 222 211 178 1120 178 211
94 Willy Pedersen Team Millennium 173 210 193 160 164 219 1119 219 164
95 Kim Holm Jørgensen BK Næstved 183 157 178 189 205 205 1117 205 205
96 Finn Alex R. Petersen BK 2000 Roskilde 191 169 178 190 194 193 1115 193 194
97 Ib Larsen Triominos 188 194 193 168 198 174 1115 174 198
98 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 179 197 211 169 209 149 1114 149 209
99 Peter Beicker Kingpins 147 196 185 166 216 203 1113 203 216
100 Lasse Mohr BK Dalby 194 193 193 179 168 185 1112 185 168
101 Dennis Hørbye Trekroner BC 193 210 172 190 189 158 1112 158 189
102 Thomas Rosenhagen KBK 1940 182 203 197 173 171 185 1111 185 171
103 Danni Bred BK Apollon 225 144 173 151 209 207 1109 207 209
104 Bjarne Svensson Haslev BK 203 203 148 159 206 188 1107 188 206
105 Steffen H. Jensen Team Millennium 174 184 204 178 167 199 1106 199 167
106 Bjarne Olsen Center 168 183 181 188 202 184 1106 184 202
107 Peter Roland Hansen BK Kilden 184 150 183 252 155 180 1104 180 155
108 Bjarke Jørgensen Haslev BK 172 160 181 202 168 220 1103 220 168
109 Per Jans ABC 193 128 194 227 170 191 1103 191 170
110 Leif Makholm Triominos 161 158 212 169 203 198 1101 198 203
111 René Duemose Center 189 180 184 196 190 159 1098 159 190
112 Paul Hansen Triominos 179 177 215 191 187 149 1098 149 187
113 Jacob Spile Team Millennium 183 165 170 200 203 174 1095 174 203
114 Brian Larsen Antvorskov BK 136 199 145 182 208 224 1094 224 208
115 Carsten Petersson Slagelse BC 179 150 231 218 180 136 1094 136 180
116 Christian Werner Pedersen BK Kronborg 155 198 193 207 188 149 1090 149 188
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117 Christian Zôllner Sundby 178 196 172 170 148 224 1088 224 148
118 Claus Olsen Kingpins 167 156 149 214 212 190 1088 190 212
119 Finn Seremet KBK 1940 182 178 170 192 163 202 1087 202 163
120 Alex Kristensen BK Hook 184 203 200 188 176 135 1086 135 176
121 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK177 206 204 154 145 198 1084 198 145
122 Rudy Nielsen Haslev BK 167 217 196 182 159 160 1081 160 159
123 Ulrik Hardö BK Næstved 158 163 150 235 184 189 1079 189 184
124 Steen Barcelli Slagelse BC 212 168 192 172 164 170 1078 170 164
125 Per Rosenhagen KBK 1940 192 174 213 159 177 162 1077 162 177
126 Bjørn Hviid Lieberkind Ravnsborg 175 156 162 204 188 189 1074 189 188
127 John Hougaard Berthelsen Fakse Ladeplads BK158 137 206 164 221 186 1072 186 221
128 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK173 202 159 205 207 125 1071 125 207
129 Jens Christian Hansen Køge 75 190 146 187 168 177 201 1069 201 177
130 Jesper Hansen Slagelse BC 191 207 149 164 177 181 1069 181 177
131 Hans Ole Jensen Haslev BK 150 186 177 190 155 208 1066 208 155
132 Karl-Olaf Friis Triominos 157 147 186 177 195 202 1064 202 195
133 Johnny Theil Slagelse BC 158 167 211 166 188 168 1058 168 188
134 Michael Larsen NBC 139 252 185 169 147 162 1054 162 147
135 Martin Guldager Center 149 201 163 165 207 166 1051 166 207
136 Allan Boye Larsen Moskito 156 185 151 216 189 154 1051 154 189
137 Mats Erling Hansson KBK 1940 198 167 177 187 146 175 1050 175 146
138 Jesper Vieth BK Kronborg 172 134 192 212 147 192 1049 192 147
139 Michael Bernard Eagle 156 165 158 162 213 191 1045 191 213
140 Steen Henriksen Ringsted BC 204 172 154 197 191 127 1045 127 191
141 Kay Oluf Larsen KBK 1940 138 152 184 223 161 184 1042 184 161
142 Tom Hansen ABC 178 156 181 179 190 157 1041 157 190
143 Keld Andersen Jackpot 138 247 181 130 171 170 1037 170 171
144 Stig Schultz Triominos 156 191 183 189 156 160 1035 160 156
145 Ebbe Jensen Ellipsen 173 179 182 155 181 164 1034 164 181
146 Rene Folke Larsen Center 177 157 176 179 206 139 1034 139 206
147 Godwin Sayson Eagle 175 154 163 163 167 202 1024 202 167
148 Michael Ibsen Haslev BK 152 161 159 158 203 191 1024 191 203
149 Jakob Thoby Slagelse BC 169 194 145 176 162 178 1024 178 162
150 Karl Einer Andersen World Club 181 161 184 168 146 182 1022 182 146
151 Henrik Nielsen Haslev BK 200 191 135 150 173 173 1022 173 173
152 Michael G Jensen BK 77 138 204 139 191 180 166 1018 166 180
153 Flemming Nielsen Politiet IF 186 154 167 160 173 174 1014 174 173
154 Bjarne Olsen Center 173 131 168 165 173 202 1012 202 173
155 Bo Frantzen FBK 2000 141 154 126 204 204 183 1012 183 204
156 Nicolaj Baltzer BK Apollon 178 145 206 186 154 139 1008 139 154
157 Evald Harry Nielsen Moskito 146 191 159 170 134 205 1005 205 134
158 Preben Pedersen Slagelse BC 165 146 146 159 189 200 1005 200 189
159 Kurt S. Jacobsen BK Hellas 192 203 148 154 178 126 1001 126 178
160 Palle Petersen FBK 2000 157 142 174 224 124 179 1000 179 124
161 Christian Matzen Sporvejene 182 148 139 165 175 185 994 185 175
162 Henrik Frederiksen BK Hellas 178 158 137 162 203 156 994 156 203
163 John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK126 209 174 169 175 136 989 136 175
164 Kaj Bramsen ABC 184 145 157 175 163 164 988 164 163
165 Dick Eriksen Haslev BK 146 164 147 231 158 139 985 139 158
166 Frank Wedel Jensen Triominos 174 173 174 125 177 160 983 160 177
167 Nicolaj Simonsen Ringsted BC 187 147 144 171 154 176 979 176 154
168 Bo Kristensen FBK 2000 170 146 157 176 183 147 979 147 183
169 Karl Einer Andersen World Club 185 157 154 186 165 132 979 132 165
170 Tim Høst Ravnsborg 167 153 178 171 151 158 978 158 151
171 Preben Dahl Ellipsen 187 222 149 133 124 157 972 157 124
172 Lasse Jørgen Holst BK 77 170 167 171 169 154 141 972 141 154
173 Steen Nielsen NBC 152 142 207 123 176 163 963 163 176
174 Peter Damm Haslev BK 159 107 152 154 211 177 960 177 211
175 Tom Alex Christensen Ravnsborg 154 146 196 148 145 171 960 171 145
176 Birger Lind BK Kilden 183 166 167 127 163 154 960 154 163
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177 Geert Hansen Antvorskov BK 226 137 127 122 159 176 947 176 159
178 John Widstrup Jensen Haslev BK 130 157 160 148 152 186 933 186 152
179 Erland Seiersen Jackpot 131 179 214 133 153 121 931 121 153
180 Carl Christian Larsen BK 2000 Roskilde 123 137 161 187 158 164 930 164 158
181 Lars Ole Kjølhede Sundby 109 181 175 156 151 156 928 156 151
182 Ejgil Petersen Antvorskov BK 149 152 140 163 182 141 927 141 182
183 Henning Schmidt BK 2000 Roskilde 121 120 165 148 149 215 918 215 149
184 Kurt Madsen Smut 79 151 136 116 187 188 135 913 135 188
185 Jørn Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 182 124 155 132 166 150 909 150 166
186 Nikolaj Høyer Moskito 132 151 153 159 150 142 887 142 150
187 Kennet Schultz Triominos 154 161 134 160 156 116 881 116 156
188 Lars Kongshammer BK Kilden 134 116 160 166 144 156 876 156 144
189 Søren Sørensen Slagelse BC 171 126 129 173 102 140 841 140 102
190 Finn Hansen BK Kilden 129 129 141 144 132 127 802 127 132
191 Mads Andersen BK Kronborg 112 178 125 126 80 176 797 176 80
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Damer

Nr. Navn Klub Parnr Total
sidste 
serie

næst-
sidste Partotal

1 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 71 1347 232 194 2794
Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 71 1447 192 249

2 Carina Nielsen Pin-Crackers 31 1119 206 180 2321
Pernille Hyldekrog Pin-Crackers 31 1202 248 192

3 Dorthe Bierregaard Team Millennium 64 1186 185 208 2255
Bodil Mathiesen BK. Partner 64 1069 162 181

4 Susanne Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 42 1092 201 163 2185
Inger Margrethe SørensenBK 2000 Roskilde 42 1093 169 173

5 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 24 1137 172 181 2172
Jytte Svendsen KBK 1940 24 1035 141 204

6 Lisbeth Olesen Kingpins 79 942 179 152 2156
Anny Johansen Kingpins 79 1214 180 200

7 Birgit Conny Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK 6 1054 192 160 2154
Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK 6 1100 166 216

8 Dorthe Bernhardt Jackpot 39 997 170 165 2154
Lene Almind BK Sisu 39 1157 166 173

9 Jytte Lillesøe Suså BC 59 953 155 170 2135
Tove Lindberg Suså BC 59 1182 184 205

10 Henriette Knudsen Trekroner BC 26 1041 195 196 2125
Linnea Weinreich Trekroner BC 26 1084 185 202

11 Ghita H. Møller Sporvejene 40 1099 224 181 2079
Hanne Vorborg Sporvejene 40 980 158 164

12 Karin Bramsen ABC 69 985 159 191 2069
Jane Haarbye ABC 69 1084 185 169

13 Karina R. Nielsen Sporvejene 50 931 163 151 2068
Connie Larsen Sporvejene 50 1137 148 172

14 Berit Clemmensen Køge 75 82 1033 191 191 2045
Hanne Krøger Køge 75 82 1012 169 165

15 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK 81 1024 170 182 2043
Gitte Kate Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK 81 1019 140 197

16 Dorte Jensen BK 77 29 1006 177 196 2010
Linda Funder Hansen BK 77 29 1004 193 170

17 Christina Brodersen KBK 1940 23 1039 194 157 2006
Karina Jeisborg RosenhagKBK 1940 23 967 187 164

18 Gitte Frandsen Sørensen Haslev BK 8 1005 171 169 1986
Pia Jensen Haslev BK 8 981 160 147

19 Maria K. Larsen KBK 1940 22 1066 199 136 1954
Jennie Slansky KBK 1940 22 888 152 164

20 Tove Bakke Jackpot 43 1032 175 150 1946
Anita Kristiansen Jackpot 43 914 143 127

21 Lisbet Schultz Triominos 17 967 199 161 1943
Susanne Andersen Triominos 17 976 153 170

22 Aase Eriksen Haslev BK 51 936 137 143 1839
Ditte Eriksen Haslev BK 51 903 180 190

23 Karin Rejkjær Haslev BK 55 915 184 117 1791
Janne Jørgensen Haslev BK 55 876 139 181
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24 Bente Makholm Triominos 12 921 156 155 1768
Berit Thyragod Jensen Triominos 12 847 132 136

25 Karin Rasmussen FBK 2000 56 737 139 121 1767
Lena Rasmussen FBK 2000 56 1030 190 128

26 Louise Koch Hansen Haslev BK 58 945 157 159 1740
Maria Rosenbeck Pederse Haslev BK 58 795 181 122

27 Tine Larsen Triominos 16 846 131 122 1662
Lone Baltzersen Triominos 16 816 134 132
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1 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 66 1405 249 237 2847
Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 66 1442 246 245

2 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 77 1301 211 202 2751
Jan Breush FBK 2000 77 1450 269 212

3 Kenneth Højslev Center 46 1345 216 229 2708
Tommy Rene Erichsen Jackpot 46 1363 221 225

4 Carsten Trane Jackpot 80 1435 203 236 2658
Jan Bryde Jackpot 80 1223 203 180

5 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 25 1333 242 169 2643
Anders G Vorborg Sporvejene 25 1310 248 257

6 Kasper S. Walther BK Sisu 2 1284 207 216 2598
Claus Lunding Sørensen BK Sisu 2 1314 171 224

7 Troels Schmidt Center 70 1232 203 207 2597
Lars Linder Center 70 1365 235 224

8 Daniel Holst  Mortensen BK Hook 60 1197 216 183 2573
Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 60 1376 258 258

9 Christoffer Nielsen Sporvejene 78 1213 162 178 2560
Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 78 1347 229 244

10 Tonny Claus K. Petersen Suså BC 33 1386 213 237 2540
Morten Schou Suså BC 33 1154 175 201

11 Patrick Markussen IF 32 74 1236 202 183 2534
Steffen B. Petersen IF 32 74 1298 231 225

12 Thomas Ronald Carter Suså BC 52 1256 170 202 2525
Morten Barholt Jensen Suså BC 52 1269 246 216

13 Ulrik Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 34 1298 197 169 2501
Gert Richard Jørgensen Slagelse BC 34 1203 206 194

14 Lasse L Pedersen Team Millennium 32 1378 221 215 2473
Jacob Spile Team Millennium 32 1095 174 203

15 Bo Rasmussen Ravnsborg 75 1171 214 204 2466
Jørn Roenberg Hansen Ravnsborg 75 1295 279 207

16 Hubert Vorborg Sporvejene 49 1221 192 238 2453
Carsten Mandrup Olsen Sporvejene 49 1232 215 185

17 Kim Holm Jørgensen BK Næstved 57 1202 206 216 2422
Kim Jørgensen BK Næstved 57 1220 236 163

18 Tom Christoffersen KBK 1940 20 1263 270 238 2421
Per Skovsende KBK 1940 20 1158 214 234

19 Karsten Arpe FBK 2000 1 1125 213 163 2377
Michael Baltzersen FBK 2000 1 1252 237 158

20 John Heller FBK 2000 67 1273 210 244 2376
Per Jans ABC 67 1103 191 170

21 Per Bak Nielsen BK Hook 73 1186 195 173 2373
Kim Kjærgaard BK Hook 73 1187 233 167

22 Søren Johansen Trekroner BC 27 1143 246 162 2344
Peter Hansen Trekroner BC 27 1201 187 211

23 Per Danni Christensen Haslev BK 9 1249 234 223 2315
Hans Ole Jensen Haslev BK 9 1066 208 155
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24 Kay Oluf Larsen KBK 1940 19 1042 184 161 2270
Kenneth Handgaard KBK 1940 19 1228 188 221

25 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 35 1171 173 207 2265
Carsten Petersson Slagelse BC 35 1094 136 180

26 Bjarke Jørgensen Haslev BK 53 1103 220 168 2262
Lars Elgaard Haslev BK 53 1159 202 173

27 Leif Makholm Triominos 11 1101 198 203 2257
Jens Kappel Jensen Triominos 11 1156 212 182

28 Peter Beicker Kingpins 83 1113 203 216 2251
Martin Reuther Køge 75 83 1138 233 198

29 Lasse Mohr BK Dalby 72 1112 185 168 2250
Dennis Seneberg Anstrup BK Dalby 72 1138 206 193

30 Frank Pedersen Kingpins 61 1153 191 201 2241
Claus Olsen Kingpins 61 1088 190 212

31 Dennis Hørbye Trekroner BC 28 1112 158 189 2232
Preben Seerup Trekroner BC 28 1120 178 211

32 Steffen H. Jensen Team Millennium 63 1106 199 167 2225
Willy Pedersen Team Millennium 63 1119 219 164

33 Thomas Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK 62 1129 168 148 2201
John Hougaard BerthelsenFakse Ladeplads BK 62 1072 186 221

34 Per Rosenhagen KBK 1940 21 1077 162 177 2188
Thomas Rosenhagen KBK 1940 21 1111 185 171

35 Godwin Sayson Eagle 10 1024 202 167 2181
Jens Victorino Eagle 10 1157 235 232

36 Lasse Jørgen Holst BK 77 47 972 141 154 2180
David Cronqvist Pin-Crackers 47 1208 234 198

37 Michael G Jensen BK 77 30 1018 166 180 2179
Jan Lund BK 77 30 1161 165 164

38 Paul Hansen Triominos 13 1098 149 187 2162
Karl-Olaf Friis Triominos 13 1064 202 195

39 René Duemose Center 45 1098 159 190 2149
Martin Guldager Center 45 1051 166 207

40 Nicolaj Baltzer BK Apollon 83 1008 139 154 2117
Danni Bred BK Apollon 83 1109 207 209

41 Ib Larsen Triominos 15 1115 174 198 2098
Frank Wedel Jensen Triominos 15 983 160 177

42 Jakob Thoby Slagelse BC 36 1024 178 162 2093
Jesper Hansen Slagelse BC 36 1069 181 177

43 Steen Barcelli Slagelse BC 38 1078 170 164 2083
Preben Pedersen Slagelse BC 38 1005 200 189

44 Søren Sørensen Slagelse BC 37 841 140 102 2074
Kristjan Holewa Slagelse BC 37 1233 171 213

45 Rudy Nielsen Haslev BK 54 1081 160 159 2066
Dick Eriksen Haslev BK 54 985 139 158

46 John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK 7 989 136 175 2060
Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK 7 1071 125 207

47 Lars Ole Kjølhede Sundby 18 928 156 151 2042
Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 18 1114 149 209
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Copenhagen Open 2009 Parrækker
48 Geert Hansen Antvorskov BK 5 947 176 159 2041

Brian Larsen Antvorskov BK 5 1094 224 208

49 Tom Hansen ABC 68 1041 157 190 2029
Kaj Bramsen ABC 68 988 164 163

50 Jørn Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 44 909 150 166 2024
Finn Alex R. Petersen BK 2000 Roskilde 44 1115 193 194

51 Steen Henriksen Ringsted BC 3 1045 127 191 2024
Nicolaj Simonsen Ringsted BC 3 979 176 154

52 Ebbe Jensen Ellipsen 4 1034 164 181 2006
Preben Dahl Ellipsen 4 972 157 124

53 Palle Petersen FBK 2000 65 1000 179 124 1979
Bo Kristensen FBK 2000 65 979 147 183

54 Stig Schultz Triominos 14 1035 160 156 1916
Kennet Schultz Triominos 14 881 116 156

55 Carl Christian Larsen BK 2000 Roskilde 41 930 164 158 1848
Henning Schmidt BK 2000 Roskilde 41 918 215 149
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Herrer
Nr. Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Indl. Total
1 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 140262-MIWI 205 289 279 227 218 204 1422 1442 2864
2 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 200475-CAGJ 227 224 223 244 258 279 1455 1405 2860
3 Lasse L Pedersen Team Millennium 230265-LAPE 246 279 206 224 257 225 1437 1378 2815
4 Jan Breush FBK 2000 290466-JABR 189 234 238 208 235 230 1334 1450 2784
5 Morten Albeck BK Sisu 080687-MOAL 219 193 227 246 254 186 1325 1448 2773
6 Lars Linder Center 080774-LALI 278 238 226 170 258 226 1396 1365 2761
7 Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 220273-JELA 202 235 188 248 211 223 1307 1383 2690
8 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 160382-DEMO 237 234 206 206 202 204 1289 1376 2665
9 Leif Jensen BK Viking 260761-LEJE 190 211 247 186 208 205 1247 1388 2635
10 Carsten Trane Jackpot 300670-CATR 204 196 206 182 192 154 1134 1435 2569
11 Tonny Claus K. Petersen Suså BC 100754-TOPE 215 207 159 189 174 225 1169 1386 2555
12 Johnni Jespersen BK Næstved 250780-JOJE 167 180 202 196 161 191 1097 1411 2508

Damer
Nr. Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Indl. Total
1 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-BRBR 226 226 199 229 248 246 1374 1388 2762
2 Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 290868-HEHE 208 187 212 194 202 215 1218 1447 2665
3 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 310889-ANGA 191 203 225 214 247 237 1317 1347 2664
4 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 190766-JARA 200 225 153 215 231 223 1247 1254 2501
5 Pernille Hyldekrog Pin-Crackers 100677-PEHY 202 192 214 227 214 207 1256 1202 2458
6 Lene Clausen BK Næstved 280272-LECL 222 205 214 213 188 170 1212 1240 2452
7 Dorthe Bierregaard Team Millennium 160248-DOBI 224 180 213 202 192 236 1247 1186 2433
8 Anny Johansen Kingpins 140974-ANJO 119 133 175 201 179 164 971 1214 2185

Herrer

Copenhagen Open 2009
Bryggens Bowling Center, 13. april

SEMIFINALER:

TRINFINALER:



Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1. 2. 3.
1 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 140262-MIWI 258
2 Lasse L Pedersen Team Millennium 230265-LAPE 235 180 234
3 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 200475-CAGJ 159
4 Jan Breush FBK 2000 290466-JABR 184

Damer
Navn: Klub: Licensnr.: 1. 2. 3.

1 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-BRBR 203
2 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 310889-ANGA 289 279 198
3 Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 290868-HEHE 219
4 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 190766-JARA 229



 Copenhagen Open 2009
Bryggens Bowling Center, 9. - 11. april

Dame E/A

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 290868-HEHE 258 278 256 214 249 192 1447
2 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-BRBR 209 259 185 259 258 218 1388
3 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 310889-ANGA 256 206 214 245 194 232 1347

4 Anne Lorraine Gales BK Sisu 310889-ANGA 221 224 203 248 188 222 1306
5 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 190766-JARA 226 201 223 202 202 200 1254
6 Lene Clausen BK Næstved 280272-LECL 188 188 198 234 225 207 1240
7 Pernille Hyldekrog Pin-Crackers 100677-PEHY 170 203 184 205 192 248 1202
8 Dorthe Bierregaard Team Millennium 160248-DOBI 216 179 204 194 208 185 1186

9 Tove Lindberg Suså BC 270660-TOLI 184 195 191 223 205 184 1182

10 Dorthe Ørving Politiet IF 140374-DOØR 205 228 203 188 199 156 1179

11 Tine Bune Center 130267-TIBU 174 225 192 209 190 159 1149

12 Connie Larsen Sporvejene 210548-COLA 216 216 194 191 172 148 1137

13 Carina Nielsen Pin-Crackers 100888-CANI 171 149 197 216 180 206 1119

14 Lone Vinge Pin-Crackers 210862-LOVI 181 180 193 177 153 225 1109

15 Maria K. Larsen KBK 1940 260260-MALA 197 190 164 180 136 199 1066

16 Tine Bune Center 130267-TIBU 170 177 205 159 149 191 1051

17 Linda Funder Hansen BK 77 020570-LIHA 170 170 137 164 170 193 1004
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 Dame B

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Anny Johansen Kingpins 140974-ANJO 202 203 207 222 200 180 1214
2 Elsebeth Breusch FBK 2000 160260-ELBR 181 204 183 222 197 183 1170
3 Lisbeth Nielsen BK Viking 141257-LINI 222 215 206 191 156 173 1163

4 Lene Almind BK Sisu 170478-LEAL 211 176 221 210 173 166 1157
5 Camilla Keller Sporvejene 091189-CAKE 177 159 220 155 218 226 1155
6 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 090157-LIJØ 158 188 214 224 181 172 1137
7 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK201052-LIJE 141 203 160 214 216 166 1100
8 Inger Margrethe Sørensen BK 2000 Roskilde 290151-INSØ 212 178 169 192 173 169 1093
9 Susanne Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 300465-SUNI 162 204 189 173 163 201 1092
10 Linnea Weinreich Trekroner BC 141072-LIWE 168 178 203 148 202 185 1084
11 Jane Haarbye ABC 040366-JAHA 205 171 183 171 169 185 1084
12 Bodil Mathiesen BK. Partner 140143-BOMA 153 177 188 208 181 162 1069
13 Birgit Conny Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK230543-BITH 157 176 177 192 160 192 1054
14 Camilla Keller Sporvejene 091189-CAKE 181 160 205 173 192 142 1053
15 Doris K. Hansen Sporvejene 230844-DOHA 179 164 184 200 157 160 1044
16 Berit Clemmensen Køge 75 310564-BECL 170 161 138 182 191 191 1033
17 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK040942-KILU 153 174 168 177 182 170 1024
18 Gitte Kate Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK150363-GIJE 178 167 175 162 197 140 1019

19 Hanne Krøger Køge 75 161248-HAKR 158 181 178 161 165 169 1012

20 Dorte Jensen BK 77 290961-DOJE 157 168 166 142 196 177 1006

21 Lisbeth Nielsen BK Viking 141257-LINI 155 158 126 168 185 202 994

22 Karin Bramsen ABC 191251-KABR 170 160 137 168 191 159 985

23 Jette Brandt FBK 2000 300470-JEBR 144 166 157 203 169 144 983

24 Lone Hoffmann FBK 2000 040563-LOHO 144 168 131 128 182 228 981

25 Pia Jensen Haslev BK 121060-PIJE 165 201 136 172 147 160 981

26 Hanne Vorborg Sporvejene 130241-HAVO 170 172 155 161 164 158 980

27 Lisa Gundsø Herner NBC 280488-LIHE 124 157 172 161 157 190 961

28 Karina R. Nielsen Sporvejene 141174-KANI 138 158 166 155 151 163 931

29 Janne Jørgensen Haslev BK 120770-JAJØ 133 138 140 145 181 139 876

Lena Mortensen Trekroner BC 180668-LEMO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dame C  

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Ghita H. Møller Sporvejene 100559-GHMØ 171 182 166 175 181 224 1099
2 Hanne Stentz Larsen FBK 2000 170579-HALA 152 180 169 200 185 201 1087
3 Henriette Knudsen Trekroner BC 050367-HEKN 156 156 171 167 196 195 1041

4 Christina Brodersen KBK 1940 260285-CHBR 165 167 177 179 157 194 1039
5 Jytte Svendsen KBK 1940 250345-JYSV 177 161 183 169 204 141 1035
6 Tove Bakke Jackpot 020732-TOBA 158 182 176 191 150 175 1032
7 Malene H. Winkler Joker 280992-MAWI 176 167 203 141 168 158 1013
8 Gitte Frandsen Sørensen Haslev BK 090863-GISØ 161 172 161 171 169 171 1005
9 Dorthe Bernhardt Jackpot 190968-DOBE 155 182 176 149 165 170 997
10 Pia Kjølhede Sundby 260152-PIKJ 168 147 158 170 146 201 990
11 Susanne Andersen Triominos 100554-SUAN 158 180 162 153 170 153 976
12 Jytte Lillesøe Suså BC 111052-JYLI 138 150 160 180 170 155 953
13 Dorthe Marianne Larsen Slagelse BC 250465-DOLA 158 147 155 150 152 190 952
14 Louise Koch Hansen Haslev BK 210889-LOHA 123 168 171 167 159 157 945
15 Lisbeth Olesen Kingpins 120863-LIOL 125 143 180 163 152 179 942
16 Bente Makholm Triominos 050852-BEMA 173 135 176 126 155 156 921

17 Karin Rejkjær Haslev BK 111162-KARE 146 173 166 129 117 184 915

18 Lone B. Hansen BK Kilden 090845-LOHA 133 166 164 174 149 122 908

19 Berit Thyragod Jensen Triominos 200359-BEJE 133 124 154 168 136 132 847

20 Karin Hammer BK Kronborg 040355-KAHM 129 142 162 118 0 0 551
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Dame D

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Lena Rasmussen FBK 2000 090587-LERA 213 156 179 164 128 190 1030
2 Mai Britt Seiersen Jackpot 170851-MASE 197 208 162 154 159 135 1015
3 Lisbet Schultz Triominos 121058-LISC 116 163 146 182 161 199 967

4 Karina Jeisborg RosenhagenKBK 1940 200477-KARO 158 136 156 166 164 187 967
5 Inge Andersen World Club 170940-INAN 154 167 137 175 140 179 952
6 Liselotte Dahl Ellipsen 020448-LIDA 124 155 170 178 181 139 947

7 Ulricca Emily Nawalana Moskito 020277-ULNA 169 156 182 147 144 145 943

8 Aase Eriksen Haslev BK 150456-AAER 174 171 155 156 143 137 936

9 Gerd Klinke BK Hellas 101151-GEKL 178 172 153 127 168 134 932

10 Anita Kristiansen Jackpot 220148-ANKR 173 145 171 155 127 143 914

11 Ditte Eriksen Haslev BK 140588-DIER 154 137 103 139 190 180 903

12 Jennie Slansky KBK 1940 170871-JESL 171 117 113 171 164 152 888

13 Christina Meller Nielsen NBC 230386-CHNI 125 141 135 139 163 149 852

14 Tine Larsen Triominos 240757-TILA 170 138 127 158 122 131 846

15 Maibritt Eva Hansen Køge 75 121056-MAHA 122 125 146 132 177 142 844

16 Lone Baltzersen Triominos 200554-LOBA 123 130 162 135 132 134 816

17 Maria Rosenbeck Pedersen Haslev BK 190883-MAPE 111 122 126 133 122 181 795

18 Marianne Larsen BK Kilden 030164-MALA 155 118 146 121 136 85 761

19 Karin Rasmussen FBK 2000 100759-KARA 112 94 124 147 121 139 737

20 Pernille Høyer Moskito 300778-PEHØ 93 117 132 147 125 113 727
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20 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 101258-PEJØ 182 215 244 247 202 211 1301
21 Daniel Larsen FBK 2000 100774-DALA 184 236 202 193 218 258 1291
22 Lars Linder Center 080774-LALI 210 218 232 224 171 231 1286
23 Kasper S. Walther BK Sisu 030989-KAWA 210 192 237 222 216 207 1284

24 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 101258-PEJØ 192 256 236 193 233 167 1277

25 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 101258-PEJØ 232 222 199 192 234 195 1274

26 Morten Barholt Jensen Suså BC 250878-MOJE 205 177 247 178 216 246 1269

27 Leif Jensen BK Viking 260761-LEJE 196 196 215 234 188 225 1254

28 Michael Baltzersen FBK 2000 231265-MIBA 228 246 189 194 158 237 1252

29 Frits Olsen Pin-Crackers 110155-FROL 168 178 194 215 266 210 1231

30 Jan Bryde Jackpot 020761-JABR 191 245 173 231 180 203 1223

31 Marck Brun Christensen Suså BC 080586-MACH 257 211 145 237 147 213 1210

32 Kim Holm Jørgensen BK Næstved 291175-KIJØ 220 210 165 185 216 206 1202

33 Per Bak Nielsen BK Hook 170670-PENI 236 214 163 205 173 195 1186

34 Christian Nagel Suså BC 080870-CHNA 198 181 186 191 186 218 1160

35 Morten Schou Suså BC 060885-MOSC 182 172 251 173 201 175 1154

36 Kim Holm Jørgensen BK Næstved 291175-KIJØ 183 157 178 189 205 205 1117

37 Lasse Jørgen Holst BK 77 111182-LOHO 170 167 171 169 154 141 972

Herre E  

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Jan Breush FBK 2000 290466-JABR 213 297 223 236 212 269 1450
2 Morten Albeck BK Sisu 080687-MOAL 185 217 264 290 279 213 1448
3 Michael Wittendorff Pin-Crackers 140262-MIWI 268 241 227 215 245 246 1442
4 Carsten Trane Jackpot 300670-CATR 258 279 222 237 236 203 1435

5 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 200475-CAGJ 206 243 245 225 237 249 1405
6 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 200475-CAGJ 248 225 193 203 259 265 1393
7 Leif Jensen BK Viking 260761-LEJE 254 213 246 226 234 215 1388
8 Tonny Claus K. Petersen Suså BC 100754-TOPE 224 233 201 278 237 213 1386
9 Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 220273-JELA 256 236 265 236 159 231 1383
10 Lasse L Pedersen Team Millennium 230265-LAPE 237 257 202 246 215 221 1378
11 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 160382-DEMO 245 210 190 215 258 258 1376
12 Lars Linder Center 080774-LALI 200 190 247 269 224 235 1365
13 Tommy Rene Erichsen Jackpot 070479-TOER 268 201 218 230 225 221 1363
14 Morten Schou Suså BC 060885-MOSC 196 227 236 214 213 268 1354
15 Jesper Larsen Ellipsen 220273-JELA 208 227 245 194 244 229 1347
16 Kenneth Højslev Center 181269-KEHØ 199 246 228 227 229 216 1345
17 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 191180-JEAG 236 242 228 216 169 242 1333
18 Anders G Vorborg Sporvejene 200189-ANVO 189 202 200 214 257 248 1310
19 Carsten Trane Jackpot 300670-CATR 235 206 225 223 195 221 1305
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 Herre A

22 Søren Johansen Trekroner BC 300176-SØJO 131 196 186 222 162 246 1143
23 Martin Reuther Køge 75 220274-MARE 162 212 141 192 198 233 1138
24 Dennis Seneberg Anstrup BK Dalby 150567-DEAN 170 206 181 182 193 206 1138
25 John Ingemann Larsen MBD-I 072-030 233 142 196 199 183 185 1138
26 Michael Thomsen Sporvejene 070155-MITH 185 204 176 180 183 202 1130
27 Thomas Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK010769-THLU 255 176 157 225 148 168 1129
28 Per Madsen Sporvejene 300370-PEMA 195 139 149 248 187 205 1123
29 Willy Pedersen Team Millennium 040240-WIPE 173 210 193 160 164 219 1119
30 Lasse Mohr BK Dalby 010987-LAMO 194 193 193 179 168 185 1112
31 Per Jans ABC 251056-PEJA 193 128 194 227 170 191 1103
32 Alex Kristensen BK Hook 180656-ALKR 184 203 200 188 176 135 1086
33 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads BK230241-LALU 177 206 204 154 145 198 1084
34 Ulrik Hardö BK Næstved 260768-ULHA 158 163 150 235 184 189 1079
35 Bjørn Hviid Lieberkind Ravnsborg 160463-BJLI 175 156 162 204 188 189 1074
36 Bo Frantzen FBK 2000 030789-BOFR 141 154 126 204 204 183 1012

Nr.
1

Navn
Johnni Jespersen

Klub
BK Næstved

Licensnr.
250780-JOJE

1
246

2
235

3
269

4
222

5
239

6
200

Total
1411

2 Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 160165-ROMA 264 212 204 188 212 234 1314
3 Ulrik Kjær-Jørgensen Slagelse BC 020475-ULKJ 201 245 279 207 169 197 1298
4 Jørn Roenberg Hansen Ravnsborg 030958-JØHA 199 187 196 227 207 279 1295

5 John Heller FBK 2000 201161-JOHE 193 197 197 232 244 210 1273
6 Thomas Ronald Carter Suså BC 180164-TOCA 194 214 210 266 202 170 1256
7 Per Danni Christensen Haslev BK 120653-PECH 173 211 149 259 223 234 1249
8 Per Christensen FBK 2000 210469-PECH 193 192 246 147 238 227 1243
9 Carsten Mandrup Olsen Sporvejene 241255-CAOL 212 224 193 203 185 215 1232
10 Troels Schmidt Center 240670-TRSC 227 211 205 179 207 203 1232
11 Kenneth Handgaard KBK 1940 310768-KEHA 170 215 188 246 221 188 1228
12 Claus R. Carlsen Sporvejene 290689-CLCA 199 189 218 228 226 167 1227
13 Kim Jørgensen BK Næstved 250489-KIJØ 194 218 203 206 163 236 1220
14 Christoffer Nielsen Sporvejene 300373-CHNI 223 227 198 225 178 162 1213
15 Gert Richard Jørgensen Slagelse BC 271167-GEJØ 178 182 224 219 194 206 1203
16 Daniel Holst  Mortensen BK Hook 190589-DAMO 181 216 176 225 183 216 1197
17 Thomas Nielsen S.Ø.B. 270373-THNI 187 236 192 191 184 199 1189
18 Michael Thomsen Sporvejene 070155-MITH 214 190 157 255 190 180 1186
19 Kim Jørgensen BK Næstved 250489-KIJØ 209 176 174 216 215 182 1172
20 Bo Rasmussen Ravnsborg 220377-BORA 175 204 160 214 204 214 1171
21 Dennis Boye Jensen BK Næstved 051174-DEJE 181 206 196 181 188 194 1146
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 Herre B

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Martin Kristensen BK Næstved 141088-MAKR 232 185 256 244 198 202 1317
2 Claus Lunding Sørensen BK Sisu 030289-CLSØ 222 213 268 216 224 171 1314
3 Steffen B. Petersen IF 32 210379-STPE 192 181 191 278 225 231 1298
4 Tom Christoffersen KBK 1940 161071-TOCH 170 191 170 224 238 270 1263

5 Patrick Markussen IF 32 170690-PAMA 188 248 181 234 183 202 1236
6 Hubert Vorborg Sporvejene 210337-HUVO 204 209 219 159 238 192 1221
7 David Cronqvist Pin-Crackers 170288-DACR 164 190 206 216 198 234 1208
8 Bo Bardino Ravnsborg 190475-BOBA 223 180 223 206 149 220 1201
9 Peter Hansen Trekroner BC 130382-PEHA 190 192 221 200 211 187 1201
10 Rudi Frederiksen Ravnsborg 280776-RUFR 199 238 165 173 195 225 1195
11 Kim Kjærgaard BK Hook 101167-KIKJ 192 194 177 224 167 233 1187
12 Jesper Skov BK Næstved 100872-JESK 211 179 202 176 201 214 1183
13 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 260268-HEBR 237 192 170 192 207 173 1171
14 Bo Bardino Ravnsborg 190475-BOBA 171 257 168 204 156 212 1168
15 Jan Lund BK 77 291264-JALU 224 226 138 244 164 165 1161
16 Lars Elgaard Haslev BK 210668-LAEL 163 175 201 245 173 202 1159
17 Jens Victorino Eagle 160173-JEVI 162 153 159 216 232 235 1157
18 Jens Kappel Jensen Triominos 060755-JEJE 195 172 195 200 182 212 1156
19 Martin Kristensen BK Næstved 141088-MAKR 215 172 177 216 170 192 1142
20 Morten R. Hansen Pin-Crackers 140177-MOHA 212 193 174 190 182 191 1142
21 David Cronqvist Pin-Crackers 170288-DACR 196 172 200 218 162 185 1133
22 Lau Nielsen SAS 150943-LANI 189 182 181 192 173 209 1126
23 Karsten Arpe FBK 2000 171058-KAAR 187 161 187 214 163 213 1125
24 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 280846-JØBO 179 197 211 169 209 149 1114
25 Peter Beicker Kingpins 301154-PEBE 147 196 185 166 216 203 1113
26 Bjarne Svensson Haslev BK 010755-BJSV 203 203 148 159 206 188 1107
27 Steffen H. Jensen Team Millennium 090176-STJE 174 184 204 178 167 199 1106
28 Bjarne Olsen Center 170360-BJOL 168 183 181 188 202 184 1106
29 Leif Makholm Triominos 090852-LEMA 161 158 212 169 203 198 1101
30 Jacob Spile Team Millennium 210176-JASP 183 165 170 200 203 174 1095
31 Brian Larsen Antvorskov BK 110578-BRLA 136 199 145 182 208 224 1094
32 Carsten Petersson Slagelse BC 280961-CAPE 179 150 231 218 180 136 1094
33 Finn Seremet KBK 1940 260361-FISE 182 178 170 192 163 202 1087
34 John Hougaard Berthelsen Fakse Ladeplads BK121269-JOBE 158 137 206 164 221 186 1072
35 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads BK221148-ARJE 173 202 159 205 207 125 1071
36 Martin Guldager Center 160559-MAGU 149 201 163 165 207 166 1051
37 Allan Boye Larsen Moskito 110458-ALLA 156 185 151 216 189 154 1051
38 Michael Bernard Eagle 091063-MIBE 156 165 158 162 213 191 1045

39 Steen Henriksen Ringsted BC 120863-STHE 204 172 154 197 191 127 1045

40 Henrik Nielsen Haslev BK 281268-HENI 200 191 135 150 173 173 1022

41 Michael G Jensen BK 77 070955-MIJE 138 204 139 191 180 166 1018

42 Bjarne Olsen Center 170360-BJOL 173 131 168 165 173 202 1012

43 Kaj Bramsen ABC 300555-KABR 184 145 157 175 163 164 988

44 Tim Høst Ravnsborg 230788-TIHØ 167 153 178 171 151 158 978
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35 Evald Harry Nielsen Moskito 130464-EVNI 146 191 159 170 134 205 1005

36 Kurt S. Jacobsen BK Hellas 140556-KUJA 192 203 148 154 178 126 1001

37 Palle Petersen FBK 2000 140969-PAPE 157 142 174 224 124 179 1000

38 Christian Matzen Sporvejene 200952-CHMA 182 148 139 165 175 185 994

39 John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads BK100343-JOTH 126 209 174 169 175 136 989

40 Frank Wedel Jensen Triominos 261251-FRJE 174 173 174 125 177 160 983

41 Nicolaj Simonsen Ringsted BC 110358-NISI 187 147 144 171 154 176 979

42 Bo Kristensen FBK 2000 290955-BOKR 170 146 157 176 183 147 979
43 Karl Einer Andersen World Club 190139-KAAN 185 157 154 186 165 132 979
44 Preben Dahl Ellipsen 160148-PRDA 187 222 149 133 124 157 972
45 Geert Hansen Antvorskov BK 261051-GEHA 226 137 127 122 159 176 947
46 Lars Ole Kjølhede Sundby 250946-LAKJ 109 181 175 156 151 156 928
47 Kurt Madsen Smut 79 140252-KUMA 151 136 116 187 188 135 913
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Herre C

Nr.
1

Navn
Kristjan Holewa

Klub
Slagelse BC

Licensnr.
221287-KRHO

1
243

2
189

3
181

4
236

5
213

6
171

Total
1233

2 Morten Hansen NBC 310888-MOHA 152 169 207 220 191 234 1173
3 Per Skovsende KBK 1940 070970-PESK 147 170 212 181 234 214 1158
4 Benny Klinke BK Hellas 040547-BEKL 237 197 188 172 155 188 1137

5 Leonardo Santos SAS 140544-LESA 198 180 193 157 209 194 1131
6 Preben Seerup Trekroner BC 030545-PRSE 163 209 137 222 211 178 1120
7 Finn Alex R. Petersen BK 2000 Roskilde 181250-FIPE 191 169 178 190 194 193 1115
8 Dennis Hørbye Trekroner BC 070655-DEHØ 193 210 172 190 189 158 1112
9 Thomas Rosenhagen KBK 1940 040471-THRO 182 203 197 173 171 185 1111
10 Peter Roland Hansen BK Kilden 210963-PEHA 184 150 183 252 155 180 1104
11 Bjarke Jørgensen Haslev BK 120465-BJJØ 172 160 181 202 168 220 1103
12 René Duemose Center 030667-REDU 189 180 184 196 190 159 1098
13 Paul Hansen Triominos 110846-PAHA 179 177 215 191 187 149 1098
14 Christian Werner Pedersen BK Kronborg 050834-CHPE 155 198 193 207 188 149 1090
15 Claus Olsen Kingpins 190360-CLOL 167 156 149 214 212 190 1088
16 Steen Barcelli Slagelse BC 270444-STBA 212 168 192 172 164 170 1078
17 Per Rosenhagen KBK 1940 250572-PERO 192 174 213 159 177 162 1077
18 Jesper Hansen Slagelse BC 140272-JEHA 191 207 149 164 177 181 1069
19 Hans Ole Jensen Haslev BK 301076-HAJE 150 186 177 190 155 208 1066
20 Karl-Olaf Friis Triominos 100653-KAFR 157 147 186 177 195 202 1064
21
22

Johnny Theil
Michael Larsen

Slagelse BC
NBC

241185-JOTH
030875-MILA

158
139

167
252

211
185

166
169

188
147

168
162

1058
1054

23 Mats Erling Hansson KBK 1940 030259-MAHA 198 167 177 187 146 175 1050
24 Jesper Vieth BK Kronborg 070874-JEVI 172 134 192 212 147 192 1049
25 Kay Oluf Larsen KBK 1940 020248-KALA 138 152 184 223 161 184 1042

26 Keld Andersen Jackpot 100145-KEAN 138 247 181 130 171 170 1037

27 Ebbe Jensen Ellipsen 130856-EBJE 173 179 182 155 181 164 1034

28 Rene Folke Larsen Center 190567-RELA 177 157 176 179 206 139 1034

29 Godwin Sayson Eagle 180172-GOSA 175 154 163 163 167 202 1024

30 Jakob Thoby Slagelse BC 210556-JATH 169 194 145 176 162 178 1024

31 Michael Ibsen Haslev BK 090459-MIIB 152 161 159 158 203 191 1024

32 Karl Einer Andersen World Club 190139-KAAN 181 161 184 168 146 182 1022

33 Flemming Nielsen Politiet IF 060659-FLNI 186 154 167 160 173 174 1014

34 Nicolaj Baltzer BK Apollon 291089-NIBA 178 145 206 186 154 139 1008



 Herre D

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Frank Pedersen Kingpins 030479-FRPE 182 192 223 164 201 191 1153
2 Ib Larsen Triominos 071050-IBLA 188 194 193 168 198 174 1115
3 Danni Bred BK Apollon 280290-DABR 225 144 173 151 209 207 1109

4 Christian Zôllner Sundby 171285-CHZÖ 178 196 172 170 148 224 1088
5 Rudy Nielsen Haslev BK 160356-RUNI 167 217 196 182 159 160 1081

6 Jens Christian Hansen Køge 75 090260-JEHA 190 146 187 168 177 201 1069

7 Tom Hansen ABC 010267-TOHA 178 156 181 179 190 157 1041

8 Stig Schultz Triominos 220260-STSC 156 191 183 189 156 160 1035

9 Preben Pedersen Slagelse BC 111058-PRPE 165 146 146 159 189 200 1005

10 Henrik Frederiksen BK Hellas 080456-HEFR 178 158 137 162 203 156 994

11 Dick Eriksen Haslev BK 070578-DIER 146 164 147 231 158 139 985

12 Steen Nielsen NBC 230477-STNI 152 142 207 123 176 163 963

13 Peter Damm Haslev BK 050362-PEDA 159 107 152 154 211 177 960

14 Tom Alex Christensen Ravnsborg 290854-TOCH 154 146 196 148 145 171 960

15 Birger Lind BK Kilden 220863-BILI 183 166 167 127 163 154 960

16 John Widstrup Jensen Haslev BK 091170-JOJE 130 157 160 148 152 186 933

17 Erland Seiersen Jackpot 140451-ERSE 131 179 214 133 153 121 931

18 Carl Christian Larsen BK 2000 Roskilde 170248-CALA 123 137 161 187 158 164 930

19 Ejgil Petersen Antvorskov BK 290359-EJPE 149 152 140 163 182 141 927

20 Henning Schmidt BK 2000 Roskilde 030162-HESC 121 120 165 148 149 215 918

21 Jørn Nielsen BK 2000 Roskilde 120362-JØNI 182 124 155 132 166 150 909

22 Nikolaj Høyer Moskito 050177-NIHØ 132 151 153 159 150 142 887

23 Kennet Schultz Triominos 230282-KESC 154 161 134 160 156 116 881

24 Lars Kongshammer BK Kilden 250267-LAKO 134 116 160 166 144 156 876

25 Søren Sørensen Slagelse BC 251053-SØSØ 171 126 129 173 102 140 841

26 Finn Hansen BK Kilden 140358-FIHA 129 129 141 144 132 127 802

27 Mads Andersen BK Kronborg 230367-MAAN 112 178 125 126 80 176 797

9. - 13. april 2009



 

Yngl. piger

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Amanda Jane Gales Sporvejene 031192-AMGA 155 177 162 258 209 200 1161
2 Sarah Viborg NBC 160692-SAVI 203 179 226 171 145 167 1091

3 Louise Krogsgaard Larsen Haslev BK 041292-LOLA 152 171 151 233 157 192 1056
4 Karina Anstrup BK Dalby 220391-KAAN 174 180 170 178 168 183 1053
5 Cecilie S. Eriksen Center 130693-CEER 188 145 152 194 187 181 1047
6 Stine Gluver NBC 110293-STGL 170 159 159 164 191 176 1019
7 Line N. B. Petersen UBK Roar 180492-LIPE 172 214 161 143 136 160 986
8 Rikke Sørensen NBC 180293-RISØ 135 173 154 150 137 176 925
9 Mette Koch Hansen Haslev BK 050491-MEHA 132 146 168 142 150 165 903

10 Rikke Seneberg BK Dalby 160692-RISE 121 156 127 139 160 145 848

9. - 13. april 2009



 Yngl. drenge

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Morten Henriksen Nakskov BK 97 210691-MOHE 230 232 235 223 210 232 1362
2 Casper Henriksen Center 170992-CAHE 213 223 199 237 225 204 1301

3 Rasmus Møller-Jensen NBC 210991-RAMØ 154 194 178 247 228 217 1218
4 Rasmus Martin Pedersen BK Sisu 300193-RAPE 240 231 171 210 162 188 1202
5 Jacob B. Nysom Haslev BK 120591-JANY 156 162 228 216 204 182 1148
6 Nicolaj Larsen NBC 171291-NILA 221 169 223 160 154 201 1128

7 Nicolai Malmberg BBK 95 200393-NIMA 188 204 163 181 169 214 1119

8 Casper Frandsen Sundby 060891-CAFR 221 203 138 185 196 149 1092

9 Victor Rentsch Jackpot 141290-VIRE 186 190 172 161 202 169 1080

10 Emil Lind Lieberkind NBC 260891-EMLI 226 142 192 152 190 164 1066

11 Casper Bruun Christensen Sundby 160392-CACH 194 172 234 145 182 136 1063

12 Anders Hansen Jackpot 280592-ANHA 235 134 154 180 211 135 1049

13 Anders Koch Hansen Haslev BK 040692-ANHA 125 162 128 127 149 133 824

9. - 13. april 2009



Jun. piger  

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Jeanette Christensen Haslev BK 280993-JECH 135 170 219 205 202 170 1101
2 Tina Malmberg BBK 95 290895-TIMA 136 199 178 132 166 205 1016

3 Linnea Rejkjær Haslev BK 050994-LISV 192 158 160 170 124 190 994
4 Emilie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 220895-EMRA 137 134 156 103 155 187 872
5 Louise Bune Juhl Center 160396-LOJU 150 169 144 134 109 149 855
6 Sarah Rasmussen Ravnsborg 190195-SARA 145 146 146 155 124 133 849

9. - 13. april 2009



Jun. drenge  

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 270994-MIFR 162 183 245 203 203 234 1230
2 Victor Gundersen Center 271193-VIGU 180 192 235 234 188 187 1216
3 Marcus Carter Haslev BK 220494-MACA 174 173 225 203 199 204 1178

4 Anders Jegindø Nielsen Ravnsborg 210394-ANNI 187 200 151 132 190 227 1087
5 Mark Anstrup BK Dalby 180696-MAAN 191 189 177 156 150 171 1034

6 Rune Poulsen Haslev BK 090793-RUPO 148 159 245 137 163 180 1032

7 Ronnie Hastrup Ravnsborg 230596-ROHA 153 193 158 174 164 147 989

8 Jonas Bøgh Nemming Jackpot 220194-JONE 172 160 159 179 133 176 979

9 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 010394-PASV 121 171 167 180 165 164 968

10 Jeppe Jensen Haslev BK 110396-JEJE 151 165 197 143 137 160 953

11 Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 160893-DALA 146 149 168 137 158 159 917

12 Andreas Baltsen NBC 250995-ANBA 136 142 156 145 149 185 913

13 Rasmus Becsgaard Christen Sundby 190994-RACH 138 151 128 108 134 184 843

14 Joakim Jakobsen Haslev BK 240394-JOJA 140 109 140 131 156 129 805

15 Mads Sobieraj Jackpot 291195-MASO 111 111 104 140 151 165 782

16 Peter K. Larsen Ravnsborg 291094-PELA 139 128 96 118 116 123 720

Martin Ankjær Staschen Ravnsborg 290596-MAST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9. - 13. april 2009



Pusl

Nr.
1
2

3
4

. piger

Navn
Maria Petersen
Caitlin Gales Dicay

Cathrine Larsen
Megan Gales Diacay

Klub
Haslev BK
Sporvejene

NBC
Sporvejene

Licensnr.
180796-MAPE
270297-CADI

180697-CALA
171100-MEDI

1
177
122

128
94

2
157
158

132
87

3
157
168

131
94

4
143
142

155
81

5 6

 

Total
634
590

546
356

9. - 13. april 2009



n

 
Pusl. drenge

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Nicholas Keller Sundby 100897-NIKE 170 127 154 195 0 0 646
2 Kasper Mikkel Pedersen BK Sisu 021297-KAPE 169 157 139 145 610

3 Mark Jensen Sundby 130397-MAJE 137 157 163 137 0 0 594
4 Christopher Carter Haslev BK 121197-CHCA 144 128 160 159 591
5 Jakob Rønne Haslev BK 010896-JARØ 152 128 129 116 525
6 Patrick Nielsen Sporvejene 081197-PANI 82 91 113 126 412
7 Jonas Løvenhardt Henrikse Center 030399-JOHE 67 103 103 88 361
8 Robin Nielsen Sporvejene 150402-RONI 65 98 91 78 332

9. - 13. april 2009
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